Mercedes-Benz Sprinter CDI L3/H2 Automaat

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Model
Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Tellerstand
Bouwjaar
Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie
Brandstof
Emissieklasse

Referentie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
Max. gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Cabine

Aantal deuren

Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter
Gesloten bestelwagen
v73gvr
50.226km
2023
28-02-2023
Wit

Gebruikt

Diesel

Euro 6

v-73-gvr

2.452kg
1.048kg
3.500kg
697cm
202cm

Nee



Cilinder inhoud 1.950cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter CDI L3/H2 Automaat

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen 2
Asconfiguratie 4x2
Transmissie Automaat
Vermogen 125kw
Accessoires

¢ Houten vloer

e Airbag

e Trekhaak

e Bijrijdersbank

e Cruise control

e Achteruitrijcamera
e Zijdeur
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